Wall Mount Cabinets
WALL CABINETSwww.dlinkmea.com
PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Loading Capacity 80
Degree of Protection IP20
Material SPCC Cold Rolled Steel
Thickness:2.0mm-1.2mm-0.8mm
Surface Finish Powder Coating

WALL CABINETSwww.dlinkmea.com
SPECIFICATION QUANTITY UNIT MATERIAL SURFACE
FINISH
Frame 2 Piece SPCC Cold Rolled Steel Powder Coated
Side Panel 2 Piece SPCC Cold Rolled Steel Powder Coated
Top Cover 1 Piece SPCC Cold Rolled Steel Powder Coated
Bottom Panel 1 Piece SPCC Cold Rolled Steel Powder Coated
Mounting Profil 4 Piece Coated Zinc Plate Zinc Plated
Front Door 1 Piece 5MM toughened glass door/SPCC Powder Coated
Back Door 1 Piece Single Back Door Powder Coated
Lock 1 Piece
M6 Square Nut 12 Piece Steel Colour Zinc
M6-B head Screw 12 Piece Steel Colour Zinc
Allen Wrench 1 Piece Steel Colour Zinc
PART CODE DESCRIPTION
NWR-4U-6045-BL-G 4U(600*450mm) wall mount rack with glass door
NWR-6U-6045-BL-GL 6U(600*450mm) wall mount rack with glass door
NWR-9U-6045-BL-GL 9U(600*450mm) wall mount rack with glass door
NWR-4U-6060-BL-GL 4U(600*600mm) wall mount rack with glass door
NWR-6U-6060-BL-GL 6U(600*600mm) wall mount rack with glass door
NWR-9U-6060-BL-GL 9U(600*600mm) wall mount rack with glass door
NWR-12U-6060-BL-GL 12U(600*600mm) wall mount rack with glass door
NWR-15U-6060-BL-GL 15U(600*600mm) wall mount rack with glass door
NWR-18U-6060-BL-GL 18U(600*600mm) wall mount rack with glass door